7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

Session XV
April 14, 2014

Lake City Bank People Development Center
109 S Buffalo Street, Warsaw

Agenda
Coffee / Rolls / Interaction—7:00-7:15 AM
Call to Order

Team Members, Sponsors and Guests Recognition — 7:15-7:25
Allyn Decker, Moderator

“Project Proud” 7:30-10:00

First Group Presentation - TBD
Second Group Presentation - TBD
Third Group Presentation - TBD

Fourth Group Presentation - TBD

Break

Fifth Group Presentation - TBD
Sixth Group Presentation - TBD
Seventh Group Presentation - TBD

Eighth Group Presentation - TBD

Congratulations 2014-2015 KLA Cadets!
We'll see you at the 34th KLA Graduation Banquet
April 28, 2015
Social hour begins at 5:30 p.m.

Dinner is served at 6:30 p.m.

Champagne Jam Banquet Center
2517 East Center Street, Warsaw



