

Session XV April 14, 2014

Lake City Bank People Development Center 109 S Buffalo Street, Warsaw

Agenda

Coffee / Rolls / Interaction—7:00-7:15 AM

Call to Order
Team Members, Sponsors and Guests Recognition – 7:15-7:25
Allyn Decker, Moderator

"Project Proud" 7:30-10:00

7:45-8:00	Second Group Presentation - TBD	
8:00-8:15	Third Group Presentation - TBD	
8:15-8:30	Fourth Group Presentation - TBD	
		Break
8:45-9:00	Fifth Group Presentation - TBD	
9:00-9:15	Sixth Group Presentation - TBD	
9:15-9:30	Seventh Group Presentation - TBD	
9:30-9:45	Eighth Group Presentation - TBD	

First Group Presentation - TBD

7:30-7:45

Congratulations 2014-2015 KLA Cadets!

We'll see you at the 34th KLA Graduation Banquet April 28, 2015

Social hour begins at 5:30 p.m. Dinner is served at 6:30 p.m.

Champagne Jam Banquet Center 2517 East Center Street, Warsaw